
EG-PSU3F-01

UPS power strip, 3 FR sockets, fused
switch, 10 A, C14 plug, 0.6 m cable,
black

Eigenschaften

Power strip for an UPS C13 socket outlet-
Fused power switch 16A-

Spezifikationen

Input voltage: up to 230 VAC, 50 – 60 Hz, C14 plug
Sockets: French, 3 pcs
Maximum load current: 10 A
Power cord: 0.6 m, 3G0.75mm2
Working temperature range: from 0 to +40 °C
Dimensions: 175 x 42 x 38 mm (body only)
Net weight: 0.145 kg
Indoor use only

CE-ErklärungVerpackungsdetails

Stückzahl pro Karton
Karton Volumen, m³
Kartongewicht, kg
Abmessungen Verpackung (LxBxH):
Abmessungen Umkarton (LxBxH):
Ursprungsland
EAN Code
Zolltarif-Nr.:

50
0.047
11.13
330x50x40 mm
450x260x400 mm
CN
8716309096621
8544429090
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